
Schweizer Junioren Meisterschaften 2005 12. Juni 2005

P1
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1 G36.600Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 10.0 9.7 8.800 9.8 9.100 10.0 9.2009.500 1 2 2 2

2 S35.350Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 10.0 9.7 8.600 10.0 9.250 9.8 9.2008.30043 4 1 2

3 B34.850Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 10.0 10.0 8.900 10.0 8.650 9.7 8.5008.80026 1 4 16

4 *34.750Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 10.0 9.5 8.100 9.7 8.300 10.0 9.0009.350 2 9 8 5

5 *34.700Debora Beuret 96 Romont Gym 10.0 9.7 8.600 9.5 8.250 9.7 8.5509.300 4 4 10 15

6 *34.400Aline Senn 96 Urdorf 10.0 10.0 8.800 9.7 8.250 9.5 8.0509.300 4 2 10 29

7 *34.350Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 10.0 9.7 8.350 9.7 7.350 10.0 9.3009.350 2 7 31 1

8 *34.250Romina Bertschinger 96 Hinwil 9.8 9.5 8.050 9.5 7.850 10.0 9.1509.200 8 10 19 4

9 34.150Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 9.8 9.7 8.000 9.8 8.800 9.7 8.3009.05013 11 3 20

10 33.850Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 9.8 9.8 8.300 9.8 7.700 10.0 8.9508.90021 8 23 6

11 33.600Amanda Costermani 96 Obersiggenthal 10.0 9.7 8.000 9.7 8.050 9.7 8.3509.200 8 11 16 19

12 33.400Laura Grogg 96 BTV Bern 10.0 9.7 6.650 10.0 8.500 10.0 8.9509.300 4 32 5 6

13 33.300Angelica Moser 97 TZF/STV Wil 9.8 10.0 8.500 9.5 7.700 9.5 8.4008.70031 6 23 17

14 33.250Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 10.0 9.7 7.800 9.7 7.750 10.0 8.8008.90021 16 21 9

15 32.950Jana Brändle 96 Wil 10.0 9.7 7.900 9.7 7.650 9.7 8.3009.10011 14 26 20

16 32.850Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 10.0 9.7 7.100 9.8 8.100 9.7 8.6509.00016 26 13 13

17 32.850Isabelle Schwegler 96 DTV Küssnacht 9.8 9.5 7.500 9.5 8.100 9.7 8.6008.65033 20 13 14

18 32.600Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 10.0 9.7 7.750 9.7 6.850 10.0 8.8509.15010 17 40 8

19 32.500Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 9.8 9.7 7.850 9.5 7.300 9.8 8.7008.65033 15 34 10

20 32.500Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 9.8 9.5 7.700 9.8 7.600 9.7 8.7008.50037 18 27 10

21 32.450Michèlle Wirz 96 Stein-Fricktal 10.0 9.7 6.900 9.7 8.250 9.7 8.3009.00016 29 10 20

22 32.050Céline Schwendimann 96 Uetendorf 9.8 9.5 6.850 9.5 8.400 9.7 8.0008.80026 30 6 30

23 32.000Marie Goodall 96 Urdorf 10.0 9.7 7.350 10.0 8.050 9.8 7.3009.300 4 21 16 42

24 31.850Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 10.0 9.5 7.200 9.7 7.400 9.7 8.2009.05013 23 29 24

25 31.550Chantal Gautschi 96 Urdorf 9.8 9.7 7.550 9.7 7.250 9.7 8.0008.75029 19 36 30

26 31.500Ronja Dubsky 97 Wil 9.8 9.7 7.250 9.5 7.900 9.5 7.5508.80026 22 18 41

27 31.450Caroline Schreiber 96 Gym Center Emme 10.0 9.5 6.500 9.7 7.700 9.7 8.1509.10011 35 23 26

28 31.350Sandra Heussi 96 Rüti 10.0 9.7 6.150 9.7 8.300 9.7 7.8509.05013 41 8 36

29 31.150Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 10.0 9.7 6.400 9.7 8.350 9.7 7.9008.50037 39 7 35

30 31.100Samantha Durussel 96 Montreux 10.0 9.5 6.100 9.7 7.350 10.0 8.7008.95019 42 31 10

31 31.100Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 9.8 9.7 6.500 9.5 7.400 10.0 8.2009.00016 35 29 24

32 30.950Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 9.8 9.7 7.200 9.7 7.050 9.7 7.9508.75029 23 38 33

33 30.950Franziska Straw 96 TZF/TV Gossau 10.0 9.7 7.050 9.7 7.300 9.7 7.9508.65033 27 34 33

34 30.800Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 10.0 9.7 6.500 9.5 7.750 9.7 8.4008.15045 35 21 17

35 30.550Maella Pedrazzi 97 SFG Giubiasco 9.8 9.7 7.950 9.7 6.600 9.5 7.7008.30043 13 41 39

36 30.300Madeleine Kuster 97 Obersiggenthal 10.0 9.7 7.200 9.5 6.200 9.5 8.0008.90021 23 45 30

37 30.050Sarah Bänninger 96 Lenzburg 9.8 9.7 6.550 9.5 6.550 9.7 8.1008.85024 33 42 28

38 29.800Naomi Dirlewanger 96 DTV Küssnacht 9.8 9.5 7.000 9.5 7.050 9.7 7.2508.50037 28 38 43

39 29.700Pema Stolz 96 Wil 10.0 9.7 6.550 9.5 7.350 9.5 7.1008.70031 33 31 45

40 29.665Alisa Hangartner 96 Weiningen 10.0 9.7 6.665 10.0 8.100 9.7 7.2507.65046 31 13 43

41 29.450Valérie Jaccottet 96 Cugy-Vesin 10.0 9.5 6.200 9.7 6.500 9.7 8.1508.60036 40 43 26

42 29.300Valérie Fraschina 97 SFG Giubiasco 10.0 9.7 5.350 9.5 7.150 9.5 7.8508.95019 46 37 36

43 28.800Maira Jelmini 96 SFG Giubiasco 9.8 9.5 5.850 9.5 6.300 9.7 8.3008.35042 44 44 20

44 27.750Leyla Cardozo 96 Ostermundigen 10.0 9.7 6.450 9.5 7.450 9.7 7.6006.25047 38 28 40
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45 27.500Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 9.8 9.7 5.150 9.7 7.800 9.5 6.1008.45040 47 20 47

46 27.450Viola Dell Ambrogio 96 SFG Giubiasco 10.0 9.5 5.650 9.5 5.100 9.7 7.8508.85024 45 47 36

47 27.100Laura Cassano 96 Wädenswil 9.8 9.5 6.000 9.5 5.950 9.5 6.7008.45040 43 46 46

Erstellt mit KUTU 2005
www.alvarez.ch/kutu
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Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 106.350 G27.100 26.200 26.600 26.450ZH
36.600Nicole Hitz 97 10.00 9.70 8.800 9.80 9.100 10.00 9.2009.500Rüti
35.350Kim Kuhn 96 10.00 9.70 8.600 10.00 9.250 9.80 9.2008.300Rüti
34.400Aline Senn 96 10.00 10.00 8.800 9.70 8.250 9.50 8.0509.300Urdorf

2. 102.050 S27.150 24.350 24.100 26.450AG
34.350Dana Alvarez 96 10.00 9.70 8.350 9.70 7.350 10.00 9.3009.350Obersiggenthal
34.850Sarah Di Lascia 96 10.00 10.00 8.900 10.00 8.650 9.70 8.5008.800Obersiggenthal
32.850Eliane Schreiber 97 10.00 9.70 7.100 9.80 8.100 9.70 8.6509.000Stein-Fricktal

3. 99.250 B27.650 21.250 24.200 26.150BE
31.100Aline Boss 96 9.80 9.70 6.500 9.50 7.400 10.00 8.2009.000Ostermundigen
33.400Laura Grogg 96 10.00 9.70 6.650 10.00 8.500 10.00 8.9509.300BTV Bern
34.750Giulia Marrari 96 10.00 9.50 8.100 9.70 8.300 10.00 9.0009.350Gym Center Emme

4. 94.15026.600 21.700 22.900 22.950TG
32.950Jana Brändle 96 10.00 9.70 7.900 9.70 7.650 9.70 8.3009.100Wil
31.500Ronja Dubsky 97 9.80 9.70 7.250 9.50 7.900 9.50 7.5508.800Wil
29.700Pema Stolz 96 10.00 9.70 6.550 9.50 7.350 9.50 7.1008.700Wil

5. 87.45025.300 17.400 22.450 22.300TI
31.150Caterina Barloggio 96 10.00 9.70 6.400 9.70 8.350 9.70 7.9008.500Sementina
28.800Maira Jelmini 96 9.80 9.50 5.850 9.50 6.300 9.70 8.3008.350SFG Giubiasco
27.500Ilaria Käslin 97 9.80 9.70 5.150 9.70 7.800 9.50 6.1008.450Chiasso
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1 G34.250Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 10.0 9.8 8.450 9.7 7.200 10.0 9.0009.600 1 12 21 1

2 S34.250Sylvie Wirth 94 Regio Basel 9.8 9.8 8.350 10.0 8.850 9.5 7.9509.100 7 14 2 22

3 B34.000Cécile Walder 95 Hinwil 9.8 9.8 8.650 9.5 8.150 9.5 8.1509.050 9 5 3 13

4 *33.850Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 9.8 10.0 8.300 10.0 7.950 9.7 8.5509.050 9 15 5 6

5 *33.800Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 9.8 9.8 8.550 9.8 8.900 9.5 7.1509.200 3 10 1 37

6 *33.750Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 9.8 9.8 8.700 9.8 7.000 9.8 8.8509.200 3 2 24 4

7 *33.600Livia Hofstetter 95 Wil 10.0 10.0 8.600 9.8 7.250 9.5 8.1509.600 1 8 19 13

8 *33.450Jeannine Knörr 95 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.8 7.750 9.8 7.600 10.0 8.9009.200 3 29 9 2

9 33.400Nadia Mühlhauser 96 Wünnewil 9.8 10.0 8.700 9.8 7.250 9.8 8.5008.95017 2 19 7

10 33.300Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.8 8.100 9.8 7.350 10.0 8.8009.050 9 21 13 5

11 32.900Lia Ziegler 94 Oerlikon-Neerach 10.0 10.0 8.100 9.8 7.800 9.7 8.0009.00014 21 7 18

12 32.850Alessandra Bart 95 Uetendorf 9.8 9.8 8.600 9.5 7.300 9.7 8.1508.80024 8 16 13

13 32.400Marion Grübel 96 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.7 8.050 9.5 7.700 9.7 8.2508.40040 24 8 10

14 32.200Laura Castiblanco Sauced 94 Collonge-Bellerive 9.8 10.0 7.650 9.8 7.900 9.8 8.2008.45038 31 6 11

15 32.100Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 9.8 10.0 8.050 9.5 7.600 9.5 7.9008.55037 24 9 25

16 31.950Sarah Busslinger 94 Obersiggenthal 9.8 10.0 7.600 9.8 8.050 9.5 7.7008.60033 33 4 29

17 31.850Patricia Russheim 94 Rüti 9.8 10.0 8.650 9.5 6.400 9.5 8.0008.80024 5 32 18

18 31.850Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 9.8 9.5 8.100 9.5 6.600 9.5 8.0509.100 7 21 28 16

19 31.750Flavia Schranz 95 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.8 8.050 9.5 7.100 9.5 7.9508.65030 24 22 22

20 31.550Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 10.0 9.8 8.700 9.5 6.850 9.5 7.0009.00014 2 26 39

21 31.350Jessica Forzinetti 94 Obersiggenthal 9.8 10.0 9.000 9.8 6.550 9.7 6.9508.85021 1 29 41

22 31.350Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 9.8 9.7 8.150 9.5 7.350 9.5 6.9508.90018 19 13 41

23 31.250Sabine Fellmann 96 Lancy 9.8 9.8 8.150 9.5 6.950 9.5 7.9008.25043 19 25 25

24 31.200Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 9.8 10.0 8.450 9.5 5.850 9.7 8.2008.70028 12 37 11

25 31.150Anne Cornevin 94 Collonge-Bellerive 9.8 9.8 8.250 9.5 7.300 9.5 6.9508.65030 16 16 41

26 31.100Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 10.0 10.0 5.850 9.5 7.350 10.0 8.9009.00014 45 13 2

27 31.000Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 9.8 10.0 8.500 9.5 5.850 9.7 7.9508.70028 11 37 22

28 31.000Marion Imboden 95 Ostermundigen 9.8 9.5 7.500 9.8 7.450 9.5 7.4008.65030 36 11 36

29 30.900Safia Hsin 94 Lancy 9.8 9.8 7.650 9.5 6.300 9.5 8.0508.90018 31 33 16

30 30.900Melanie Fischer 94 Lenzburg 9.8 9.8 7.800 9.8 6.450 9.5 7.8508.80024 27 30 27

31 30.850Camilla Cereghetti 95 Morbio Inferiore 9.8 10.0 8.200 9.5 6.450 9.5 7.6008.60033 18 30 31

32 30.750Celine Stähli 95 Bülach 9.8 10.0 6.800 9.5 7.300 9.5 7.8008.85021 38 16 28

33 30.700Alexandra Uehle 95 Eschen 9.8 9.8 8.250 9.5 5.300 9.5 8.3008.85021 16 41 9

34 30.200Mandana Zehtabchi 96 Regio Basel 9.8 10.0 8.650 9.5 5.750 9.5 8.0007.80047 5 39 18

35 30.150Nikola Lindstrom 94 TZF/TV Gossau 9.8 9.7 6.700 9.8 5.950 9.8 8.3509.150 6 40 35 8

36 29.600Marcella Fausch 94 Urdorf 9.8 9.7 6.300 9.5 7.450 9.8 6.9508.90018 42 11 41

37 29.450Yvonne Sutter 94 Rüti 9.8 10.0 7.550 9.7 6.700 9.5 6.6008.60033 35 27 47

38 28.500Livia Senn 95 Urdorf 9.8 9.8 7.600 9.8 5.150 9.5 7.6008.15044 33 42 31

39 28.450Anna Schenk 95 Wil 9.8 9.8 6.300 9.7 5.400 9.5 7.7009.050 9 42 40 29

40 28.300Sophie Burkhard 95 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.5 5.900 9.5 7.100 9.5 7.5507.75048 44 22 33

41 28.250Corina Meier 94 TZF/STV Oberbüre 9.8 10.0 7.800 9.5 4.750 9.5 7.1008.60033 27 46 38

42 27.400Svenja Braunschweiler 94 Rüti 9.8 9.7 5.150 9.7 6.050 9.5 7.4508.75027 48 34 35

43 27.350Maé Dardel 94 Gym Serrières 9.8 9.7 6.600 9.5 4.800 9.5 6.9009.050 9 41 45 45

44 27.250Johanna Golinucci 94 Montreux 9.8 9.5 5.850 9.5 5.000 9.7 8.0008.40040 45 43 18
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44 27.200Stefanie Langenegger 94 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.8 7.300 9.5 4.200 9.7 7.5508.15044 37 47 33

45 27.250Sabrina Turner 95 Regio Basel 9.8 9.8 7.750 9.8 4.900 9.5 6.2008.40040 29 44 48

47 26.350Dakota Aubert 94 Gym Serrières 9.8 10.0 6.800 9.5 4.100 9.7 7.0008.45038 38 48 39

48 26.100Vanessa Sabato 94 Morbio Inferiore 9.8 9.5 5.350 9.5 5.950 9.5 6.9007.90046 47 35 45
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Schweizer Junioren Meisterschaften 2005 12. Juni 2005
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Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 101.600 G27.300 25.650 23.100 25.550ZH
33.850Sandra Luginbühl 94 9.80 10.00 8.300 10.00 7.950 9.70 8.5509.050Rüti
34.000Cécile Walder 95 9.80 9.80 8.650 9.50 8.150 9.50 8.1509.050Hinwil
33.750Caroline Wolfensberger 95 9.80 9.80 8.700 9.80 7.000 9.80 8.8509.200Rüti

2. 98.400 S26.850 25.700 22.000 23.850FR
33.800Nadia Baeriswyl 95 9.80 9.80 8.550 9.80 8.900 9.50 7.1509.200Düdingen
33.400Nadia Mühlhauser 96 9.80 10.00 8.700 9.80 7.250 9.80 8.5008.950Wünnewil
31.200Nadine Siffert 95 9.80 10.00 8.450 9.50 5.850 9.70 8.2008.700Wünnewil

3. 98.200 B26.750 24.500 23.050 23.900NKL
32.100Isabelle Amacker 95 9.80 10.00 8.050 9.50 7.600 9.50 7.9008.550Basel BTV
31.850Nadine Schulz 96 9.80 9.50 8.100 9.50 6.600 9.50 8.0509.100Basel TV
34.250Sylvie Wirth 94 9.80 9.80 8.350 10.00 8.850 9.50 7.9509.100Regio Basel

4. 98.10027.100 25.550 20.350 25.100BE
32.850Alessandra Bart 95 9.80 9.80 8.600 9.50 7.300 9.70 8.1508.800Uetendorf
31.000Jana Gilomen 95 9.80 10.00 8.500 9.50 5.850 9.70 7.9508.700Uetendorf
34.250Sara Metzger 96 10.00 9.80 8.450 9.70 7.200 10.00 9.0009.600Gym Center Emme

5. 94.20026.250 24.400 21.050 22.500AG
31.950Sarah Busslinger 94 9.80 10.00 7.600 9.80 8.050 9.50 7.7008.600Obersiggenthal
30.900Melanie Fischer 94 9.80 9.80 7.800 9.80 6.450 9.50 7.8508.800Lenzburg
31.350Jessica Forzinetti 94 9.80 10.00 9.000 9.80 6.550 9.70 6.9508.850Obersiggenthal

6. 93.30025.800 24.050 20.550 22.900GE
31.150Anne Cornevin 94 9.80 9.80 8.250 9.50 7.300 9.50 6.9508.650Collonge-Bellerive
31.250Sabine Fellmann 96 9.80 9.80 8.150 9.50 6.950 9.50 7.9008.250Lancy
30.900Safia Hsin 94 9.80 9.80 7.650 9.50 6.300 9.50 8.0508.900Lancy

7. 89.10026.600 22.750 16.000 23.750SG
30.150Nikola Lindstrom 94 9.80 9.70 6.700 9.80 5.950 9.80 8.3509.150TZF/TV Gossau
28.250Corina Meier 94 9.80 10.00 7.800 9.50 4.750 9.50 7.1008.600TZF/STV Oberbüre
30.700Alexandra Uehle 95 9.80 9.80 8.250 9.50 5.300 9.50 8.3008.850Eschen

Sonntag, 12. Juni 2005 Seite 1 von 1



Schweizer Junioren Meisterschaften 2005 11. Juni 2005

P3
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1 G36.350Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 9.8 9.8 9.500 9.5 8.200 10.0 9.4509.200 6 1 3 1

2 S34.875Jennifer Leemann 93 Herrliberg 9.9 9.5 8.100 9.8 8.500 10.0 9.1509.12510 5 2 5

3 B34.625Fanny Chilo 94 Morges 9.9 9.8 7.150 10.0 8.800 10.0 9.3009.375 2 10 1 2

4 *34.025Alana Beck 94 TZF/TV Gossau 9.8 9.8 9.000 9.5 6.850 9.8 8.9509.225 3 2 16 7

5 *33.975Meg Dias 93 Morges 9.8 10.0 7.700 9.5 8.050 9.8 9.0509.175 7 7 4 6

6 *33.875Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 9.8 9.8 8.650 9.5 7.600 9.8 8.7008.92521 4 7 11

7 *32.125Sarah Wetli 92 Bülach 9.9 9.8 7.150 9.5 7.100 9.8 8.8009.07511 10 12 9

8 *31.963Chiara Brülhart 93 Bülach 9.9 9.8 9.000 9.5 4.750 9.8 8.8009.413 1 2 35 9

9 31.725Pauline Perriard 92 Romont Gym 9.8 9.5 7.400 9.5 6.900 9.8 8.6008.82524 8 15 12

10 31.700Anouk Weber 93 Hinwil 9.8 9.8 8.000 9.5 5.350 9.8 9.2009.150 9 6 30 4

11 31.450Ariana Zill 95 TZF/TV Gossau 9.8 9.5 6.700 9.5 7.100 9.8 8.6009.05013 15 12 12

12 30.775Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 9.8 9.5 7.400 9.5 6.100 9.8 8.2009.07511 8 21 21

13 30.700Simone Scherer 94 Regio Basel 9.8 9.7 7.000 9.5 6.250 9.8 8.5008.95017 13 18 14

14 30.650Marina Kälin 92 Stein-Fricktal 9.9 9.7 5.800 9.5 6.350 10.0 9.2759.225 3 27 17 3

15 30.575Janine Meier 94 Wil 9.9 9.5 6.850 9.7 6.150 9.8 8.3509.225 3 14 20 19

16 30.475Sabrina Fuchs 93 Stein-Fricktal 10.0 9.7 6.200 9.5 7.000 10.0 8.1009.175 7 25 14 23

17 30.475Samira Mdaghri 92 Lancy 9.8 9.5 6.350 9.5 7.250 9.8 8.1008.77525 23 11 23

18 30.025Eleonora Ricetta 93 Chiasso 9.8 9.5 5.600 9.8 7.800 9.5 8.1008.52534 30 5 23

19 29.750Nina Bachmann 93 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.5 5.100 9.7 7.400 9.8 8.4008.85022 32 10 18

20 29.750Olivia Ehrler 94 DTV Küssnacht 9.8 9.7 6.650 9.7 5.750 10.0 8.9508.40040 16 26 7

21 29.700Barbara Arpagaus 95 Gym Center Emme 9.9 9.7 6.100 9.5 6.100 9.8 8.5009.00015 26 21 14

22 29.650Ladina Schlumpf 94 Herrliberg 9.8 9.5 4.700 9.5 7.450 9.8 8.4509.05013 39 8 16

23 29.550Martina Foresti 95 Morbio Inferiore 9.8 9.5 7.150 9.5 5.750 9.5 7.7008.95017 10 26 31

24 29.525Chiara Sudati 93 Chiasso 9.8 9.8 6.400 9.5 7.450 9.5 7.0508.62531 21 8 42

25 28.300Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 9.8 9.5 4.700 9.5 7.800 9.8 6.8508.95017 39 5 43

26 27.950Sophie Beer 92 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.8 6.600 9.5 3.950 9.8 8.4508.95017 17 42 16

27 27.925Alessia Julmy 94 Frauenfeld 9.8 9.7 6.250 9.5 6.100 9.5 7.1508.42539 24 21 39

28 27.525Sarah Haymoz 93 Düdingen 9.8 9.5 6.500 9.5 4.900 9.5 7.9508.17541 19 32 26

29 27.175Nadine Brand 93 Rüti 9.8 9.7 5.800 9.5 5.450 9.5 7.7508.17541 27 29 29

30 27.000Martina Gautschi 93 Urdorf 9.8 9.5 6.400 9.5 4.650 9.5 7.4508.50038 21 38 34

31 26.675Lorena Soriano 92 Oerlikon-Neerach 9.8 9.5 5.300 9.5 5.500 9.7 7.7508.12543 31 28 29

32 26.625Carole Kaelin 93 Fribourg 9.8 9.8 4.800 9.5 5.800 9.8 7.5008.52534 38 25 33

33 26.475Jeanine Hitz 93 Wädenswil 9.8 9.5 4.400 9.5 6.250 9.8 7.3008.52534 43 18 36

34 26.250Elena Brand 91 Hinwil 9.8 9.5 4.650 9.5 5.900 10.0 7.7008.00045 41 24 31

35 26.225Marilena Rothenbühler 94 Ostermundigen 9.8 9.5 5.650 9.5 4.200 9.8 7.8008.57533 29 40 28

36 26.075Vanessa Sennhauser 93 Wil 9.8 9.5 4.950 9.5 4.200 9.8 8.1508.77525 36 40 22

37 25.975Sophia Wanner 93 Neuhausen 9.8 9.5 4.300 9.7 4.800 9.8 8.3508.52534 44 34 19

38 25.650Christa Zürcher 92 Köniz 9.9 9.5 5.050 9.5 4.850 9.5 6.7509.00015 33 33 45

39 25.600Tanja Breiter 92 Oerlikon-Neerach 9.8 9.8 5.050 9.5 4.700 9.5 7.2508.60032 33 37 37

40 25.275Melinda Meier 92 Gym Serrières 9.8 9.5 5.050 9.5 4.750 9.5 6.8008.67528 33 35 44

41 24.800Michèle Schenker 93 Lenzburg 9.8 9.5 4.450 9.5 4.350 9.8 7.3508.65029 42 39 35

42 24.775Rebecca Hauser 93 Wil 9.8 9.7 4.850 9.5 5.150 9.5 6.6508.12543 37 31 46

43 24.750Simone Angéloz 93 Gym Center Emme 9.8 9.5 6.500 9.5 2.400 9.8 7.2008.65029 19 46 38

44 24.300Sarah Turner 93 Regio Basel 9.8 9.5 3.700 9.5 3.900 9.5 7.8508.85022 46 43 27
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

45 21.425Sabina Rapelli 93 Chiasso 9.8 9.5 3.300 9.5 2.300 9.8 7.1008.72527 47 47 40

46 20.725Céline Keller 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.9 9.5 6.600 9.5 3.050 9.8 7.1003.97546 17 45 40

47 16.725Vera Emmenegger 92 DTV Küssnacht 4.9 9.5 4.250 9.5 3.150 9.5 5.8003.52547 45 44 47
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 100.875 G27.350 23.950 22.150 27.425AG
36.350Sara Catanzaro 95 9.80 9.80 9.500 9.50 8.200 10.00 9.4509.200Stein-Fricktal
30.650Marina Kälin 92 9.90 9.70 5.800 9.50 6.350 10.00 9.2759.225Stein-Fricktal
33.875Deborah Senn 95 9.80 9.80 8.650 9.50 7.600 9.80 8.7008.925Stein-Fricktal

2. 98.700 S27.350 23.250 20.950 27.150ZH
34.875Jennifer Leemann 93 9.90 9.50 8.100 9.80 8.500 10.00 9.1509.125Herrliberg
31.700Anouk Weber 93 9.80 9.80 8.000 9.50 5.350 9.80 9.2009.150Hinwil
32.125Sarah Wetli 92 9.90 9.80 7.150 9.50 7.100 9.80 8.8009.075Bülach

3. 89.100 B26.100 19.150 21.000 22.850TI
29.550Martina Foresti 95 9.80 9.50 7.150 9.50 5.750 9.50 7.7008.950Morbio Inferiore
30.025Eleonora Ricetta 93 9.80 9.50 5.600 9.80 7.800 9.50 8.1008.525Chiasso
29.525Chiara Sudati 93 9.80 9.80 6.400 9.50 7.450 9.50 7.0508.625Chiasso

4. 84.57526.425 18.050 16.450 23.650TG
27.925Alessia Julmy 94 9.80 9.70 6.250 9.50 6.100 9.50 7.1508.425Frauenfeld
30.575Janine Meier 94 9.90 9.50 6.850 9.70 6.150 9.80 8.3509.225Wil
26.075Vanessa Sennhauser 93 9.80 9.50 4.950 9.50 4.200 9.80 8.1508.775Wil

5. 83.87526.525 18.350 14.250 24.750BE
29.700Barbara Arpagaus 95 9.90 9.70 6.100 9.50 6.100 9.80 8.5009.000Gym Center Emme
27.950Sophie Beer 92 9.80 9.80 6.600 9.50 3.950 9.80 8.4508.950Gym Center Emme
26.225Marilena Rothenbühler 94 9.80 9.50 5.650 9.50 4.200 9.80 7.8008.575Ostermundigen
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P4
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1 G33.050Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 9.2 9.0 8.400 9.1 7.650 9.3 8.6008.400 1 1 14 3

2 S33.000Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/TV Gossau 9.0 9.0 7.950 9.2 8.400 9.3 8.5008.150 2 7 1 4

3 B32.800Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/TV Gossau 8.6 9.0 8.000 9.3 8.400 9.4 8.7507.650 9 6 1 1

4 *32.500Sarah Hachen 90 Gym Center Emme 8.9 9.0 7.800 9.1 8.100 9.4 8.7007.900 3 9 7 2

5 *32.175Eva Chen 93 Gym Center Emme 8.9 9.0 7.550 9.2 8.400 9.3 8.4757.750 7 12 1 5

6 *31.725Seraina Bergamin 90 Uster 8.9 9.0 7.900 9.1 7.975 9.2 8.0507.800 5 8 8 12

7 *31.000Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti 9.0 9.1 8.050 9.2 7.000 9.3 8.4007.55011 3 22 6

8 *30.975Nathalie Strub 91 Urdorf 8.9 8.7 7.300 9.1 7.775 9.2 8.1007.800 5 14 11 11

9 30.975Janine Braunwalder 92 TZF/TV Gossau 8.4 9.0 7.600 9.1 7.775 9.2 8.2007.40012 11 11 8

10 30.875Nicole Schrade 90 Bülach 8.9 9.1 8.250 9.0 7.025 9.2 8.0007.60010 2 20 14

11 30.625Tabea Baumgartner 90 Windisch 7.8 8.9 7.350 9.1 7.825 9.2 8.2007.25013 13 9 8

12 30.050Jennifer Forgnone 90 Collonge-Bellerive 9.0 9.0 7.650 9.1 7.300 9.2 7.9507.15015 10 17 20

13 29.800Tatjana Maag 90 Bülach 8.9 8.2 6.250 9.1 7.800 9.2 8.0007.750 7 29 10 14

14 29.725Bigna Bornhauser 94 Basel BTV 7.8 8.0 6.350 9.1 8.125 9.2 8.2007.05019 28 6 8

15 29.650Michelle Wagner 92 Bülach 8.0 9.1 8.050 9.1 7.250 9.2 7.9506.40028 3 19 20

16 29.275Emily Berti 94 Locarno 7.8 8.3 7.200 9.2 6.925 9.1 8.0007.15015 16 25 14

17 29.225Jenny Boaventura 92 Montreux 8.9 8.7 6.500 9.1 7.025 9.2 7.8007.900 3 25 20 24

18 28.950Elodie Gehring 91 Düdingen 7.8 8.8 7.300 9.1 7.300 9.2 7.9006.45027 14 17 22

19 28.750Sara Forster 91 Wil 7.8 8.8 6.900 9.1 6.650 9.2 8.0507.15015 19 27 12

20 28.400Elena Pagani 91 Morbio Inferiore 7.8 8.8 6.800 9.1 7.000 9.2 8.0006.60024 21 22 14

21 28.350Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 9.0 8.7 6.750 8.9 6.400 9.2 8.0007.20014 22 29 14

22 28.150Nadja Graf 92 Bülach 8.0 8.8 6.700 9.1 6.950 9.2 7.9006.60024 23 24 22

23 27.925Sina Roth 90 BTV Bern 7.8 8.2 5.850 9.2 7.425 9.2 7.7506.90022 31 15 25

24 27.550Nathalie Stirnimann 90 Fribourg 8.0 8.4 6.650 9.1 6.750 9.1 7.5006.65023 24 26 27

25 27.450Jenny Bussard 90 Sâles 9.2 8.7 6.950 9.1 5.900 9.2 7.5007.10018 18 31 27

26 27.375Deborah Müller 90 Obersiggenthal 7.8 8.2 4.650 9.2 7.725 9.1 8.0007.00020 32 13 14

27 27.350Véronique Spicher 92 Düdingen 7.8 8.3 6.850 9.0 6.600 9.2 7.3506.55026 20 28 29

28 27.100Tina Felix 92 Wil 8.3 8.5 6.500 9.1 5.900 9.2 7.7506.95021 25 31 25

29 27.075Josiane Jud 90 Wil 7.8 8.9 7.200 9.0 5.875 9.2 8.2505.75030 16 33 7

30 25.750Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 7.8 8.0 6.250 8.7 6.000 9.2 7.2006.30029 29 30 30

31 16.400Anja Leber 91 TZF/STV Oberbüre 0.0 9.1 8.050 9.2 8.350 0.0 0.0000.00031 3 4 31

32 13.725Andrea Käser 90 Gym Center Emme 0.0 8.0 6.400 9.2 7.325 0.0 0.0000.00031 27 16 31

33 8.150Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 0.0 0.0 0.000 9.6 8.150 0.0 0.0000.00031 33 5 31
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Schweizer Junioren Meisterschaften 2005 11. Juni 2005

P4
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 98.850 G24.200 24.350 24.450 25.850SG
33.000Jennifer Rutz 94 9.00 9.00 7.950 9.20 8.400 9.30 8.5008.150TZF/TV Gossau
32.800Aurelia Steinemann 92 8.60 9.00 8.000 9.30 8.400 9.40 8.7507.650TZF/TV Gossau
33.050Giulia Steingruber 94 9.20 9.00 8.400 9.10 7.650 9.30 8.6008.400TZF/TV Gossau

2. 93.600 S22.950 24.200 22.000 24.450ZH
31.725Seraina Bergamin 90 8.90 9.00 7.900 9.10 7.975 9.20 8.0507.800Uster
31.000Nadine Jäggi 93 9.00 9.10 8.050 9.20 7.000 9.30 8.4007.550Rüti
30.875Nicole Schrade 90 8.90 9.10 8.250 9.00 7.025 9.20 8.0007.600Bülach

3. 93.025 B22.850 22.100 22.900 25.175BE
32.175Eva Chen 93 8.90 9.00 7.550 9.20 8.400 9.30 8.4757.750Gym Center Emme
32.500Sarah Hachen 90 8.90 9.00 7.800 9.10 8.100 9.40 8.7007.900Gym Center Emme
28.350Yasmin Trachsel 92 9.00 8.70 6.750 8.90 6.400 9.20 8.0007.200BTV Bern

4. 82.92519.850 20.600 18.425 24.050TG
27.100Tina Felix 92 8.30 8.50 6.500 9.10 5.900 9.20 7.7506.950Wil
28.750Sara Forster 91 7.80 8.80 6.900 9.10 6.650 9.20 8.0507.150Wil
27.075Josiane Jud 90 7.80 8.90 7.200 9.00 5.875 9.20 8.2505.750Wil

5. 66.15014.250 12.000 23.700 16.200AG
30.625Tabea Baumgartner 90 7.80 8.90 7.350 9.10 7.825 9.20 8.2007.250Windisch

Jessica Diacci 94 9.60 8.150Obersiggenthal
27.375Deborah Müller 90 7.80 8.20 4.650 9.20 7.725 9.10 8.0007.000Obersiggenthal
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P4   Geräte-Final / Finales
Sprung / Saut

1 8.425Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau 9.2 8.425SG 9.2 8.425
2 8.100Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/TV Gossau 9.0 8.175SG 9.0 8.025
3 8.012Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti 9.0 7.975ZH 9.0 8.050
4 7.862Seraina Bergamin 90 Uster 8.9 7.775ZH 8.9 7.950
5 7.537Jenny Boaventura 92 Montreux 8.9 7.175VD 8.9 7.900
6 7.362Tatjana Maag 90 Bülach 8.9 7.050ZH 8.9 7.675

Barren
1 8.150Anja Leber 91 TZF/STV Oberbüren SG 9.2

2 8.075Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.0

3 7.975Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.0

4 7.700Michelle Wagner 92 Bülach ZH 9.1

5 7.675Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti ZH 9.1

6 7.100Nicole Schrade 90 Bülach ZH 9.1

Balken / Poutre
1 8.338Eva Chen 93 Gym Center Emme BE 9.2

2 8.300Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.3

3 8.200Anja Leber 91 TZF/STV Oberbüren SG 9.2

4 7.950Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.3

5 7.600Sarah Hachen 90 Gym Center Emme BE 9.1

6 7.325Bigna Bornhauser 94 Basel BTV NKL 9.0

Boden / Sol
1 8.350Sarah Hachen 90 Gym Center Emme BE 9.4

2 8.350Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.4

3 8.250Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.3

4 8.075Jennifer Rutz 94 TZF/TV Gossau SG 9.3

5 7.975Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti ZH 9.3

6 7.825Eva Chen 93 Gym Center Emme BE 9.3
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P6
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1 G32.900Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 9.4 9.1 7.650 9.0 8.100 9.0 8.2508.900 1 2 2 1

2 S32.500Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville 9.2 9.1 8.625 9.1 7.250 9.1 7.9758.650 2 1 8 4

3 B32.150Laura Alzina 91 Lancy 8.0 8.3 7.350 9.2 8.400 9.0 8.2008.200 4 3 1 2

4 *30.850Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti 9.0 8.5 7.300 9.1 8.000 8.9 7.8007.750 9 4 3 5

5 *30.750Carina Fürst 90 Stein-Fricktal 9.1 8.6 7.050 8.9 7.000 9.0 8.2008.500 3 8 11 2

6 *30.450Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 9.0 8.9 7.150 9.3 7.950 8.8 7.3008.050 7 7 4 9

7 *29.950Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf 9.2 8.3 6.450 8.8 7.950 8.9 7.4008.150 6 10 4 8

8 *29.750Myriam Schlienger 90 Stein-Fricktal 9.0 8.6 7.200 8.7 7.100 8.8 7.5507.900 8 6 9 7

9 29.300Diana Kohler 90 Regio Basel 9.0 7.8 6.450 8.1 7.050 9.0 7.6008.200 4 10 10 6

10 27.950Carmen Schmid 92 Stein-Fricktal 7.8 7.9 6.550 8.7 7.300 8.8 7.0007.10011 9 7 11

11 25.400Selene Bernasconi 90 Lugano 8.9 7.7 5.800 8.5 5.900 8.4 6.3007.40010 12 12 12

12 21.750Lucia Tacchelli 92 SFG Giubiasco 0.0 8.2 7.300 8.7 7.350 8.8 7.1000.00012 4 6 10
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P6   Geräte-Final / Finales
Sprung / Saut

1 8.550Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville 9.2 8.550JU 9.1 8.550
2 8.312Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf 9.2 8.400BE 9.0 8.225
3 8.075Diana Kohler 90 Regio Basel 9.0 8.175NKL 9.2 7.975
4 7.962Carina Fürst 90 Stein-Fricktal 9.1 8.450AG 9.0 7.475
5 7.912Laura Alzina 91 Lancy 9.0 7.950GE 9.0 7.875
6 7.812Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 9.2 7.500AG 9.0 8.125

Barren
1 8.425Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch AG 9.2

2 8.075Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville JU 8.9

3 7.325Myriam Schlienger 90 Stein-Fricktal AG 8.4

4 7.225Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti ZH 8.5

5 7.200Lucia Tacchelli 92 SFG Giubiasco TI 8.2

6 6.225Laura Alzina 91 Lancy GE 8.4

Balken / Poutre
1 8.175Laura Alzina 91 Lancy GE 9.0

2 7.800Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal AG 9.1

3 7.200Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf BE 8.7

4 6.975Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti ZH 8.8

5 6.950Lucia Tacchelli 92 SFG Giubiasco TI 8.7

6 6.575Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch AG 8.7

Boden / Sol
1 8.225Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch AG 9.1

2 7.875Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti ZH 8.9

3 7.500Carina Fürst 90 Stein-Fricktal AG 8.9

4 7.475Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville JU 9.1

5 7.325Laura Alzina 91 Lancy GE 8.7

6 6.900Diana Kohler 90 Regio Basel NKL 8.8

Erstellt mit KUTU 2005
www.alvarez.ch/kutu




